DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
INTEGRITY GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

INTEGRITY HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD
INTEGRITY MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGRITY PURCHASING SOLUTIONS LTD
INTEGRITY TATTOO LOUNGE LIMITED
INTEGRITY TESTING LIMITED
INTEGRITY WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD
INTEGRIX XXI LIMITED

INTEK SHOPFITTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTEL ECOLOGY LTD

INTEL ECOLOGY LTD

INTELEN LIMITED

INTELEVATION LIMITED

INTELEX SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTELIART LTD

INTELLECT CONSULTING LIMITED
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DATA LTD
INTELLEGENS LIMITED

INTELLIACC SYSTEMS LTD

INTELLI CONSULTANCY LIMITED
INTELLIDATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTELLIFACTORY UK LTD

INTELLIFY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTELLIGENCE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTELLIGENCE LANGUAGES LTD
INTELLIGENCE PSY LTD

INTELLIGENCR LIMITED

INTELLIGEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTELLIGENT ASSESSMENT
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

INTELLIGENT AV SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTELLIGENT BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT COLLECTION LTD
INTELLIGENTCOMPETITIVEMARKETING.CO.U
LTD

INTELLIGENT CONVERSATION
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

INTELLIGENT CYBER STRATEGIES LIMITED
INTELLIGENT DESIGN LIMITED
INTELLIGENT DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT DOCUMENT SOFTWARE
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT FS LTD

INTELLIGENT FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGIES
LTD

INTELLIGENT FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGIES
LTD

INTELLIGENT FLOORING SOLUTIONS LTD

INTELLIGENT HEALTH AI LIMITED
INTELLIGENT HEALTH AND WELLBEING
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT HOMES GEORGIA LIMITED
INTELLIGENT HOMES GEORGIA LIMITED

09716790

10023404
07062202
08917090
07864063
08897309
07534942
03566820
07247529
11238398
11238398
10634966
10015065
06780671
10169469
09069573
07628385
10591395
09710741
07596912
08919358
07178778
08427653
10579677
09635997
09082060
09053060
09589887
03639590

07973837
09471342

08566866
04379061

09896314
07307510
08916512
08415543
08709803

09919286
11235869

11235869
09633998
11215348
10024471

11231568
11231568

28/02/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
03/03/2018
04/03/2018
28/02/2018
04/03/2018
05/03/2018
03/03/2018
06/03/2018
04/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
02/03/2018
06/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018

28/02/2018
01/03/2018

05/03/2018
05/03/2018

06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
06/03/2018

05/03/2018
06/03/2018

06/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018

01/03/2018
01/03/2018

INTELLIGENTIA TECH LTD.
INTELLIGENTIA TECH LTD.

INTELLIGENT I T COMPUTER SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT LIFESTYLE LIMITED
INTELLIGENT MEDIA (LONDON) LIMITED
INTELLIGENT MEDIA (WORLDWIDE)
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT MEDICINE LIMITED
INTELLIGENT MORTGAGES LTD
INTELLIGENT MORTGAGE FINANCE LIMITED
INTELLIGENT-NET LTD

INTELLIGENT NETWORK SOLUTIONS LTD
INTELLIGENT NRG LTD

INTELLIGENT PIXEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INTELLIGENT PMI LIMITED

INTELLIGENT PRIVACY SOLUTIONS LTD
INTELLIGENT PRIVACY SOLUTIONS LTD
INTELLIGENT PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

INTELLIGENTSA LIMITED

INTELLIGENT TRADE NETWORK LIMITED
INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

INTELLIGRAFT LTD.

INTELLIHOUSE LIMITED

INTELLILEAF LTD

INTELLIPRODUCT LTD

INTELLISOL LIMITED

INTELLIVISE LIMITED

INTELLI WEALTH LTD

INTELLUTION DIGITAL CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

INTEL MINING SOLUTIONS LTD

INTEL MINING SOLUTIONS LTD

INTENDA UK LTD

INTENSIVE CARE ENGINEERING UK
LIMITED

INTENSIVE CARE SOLUTION & CO LTD
INTENTIONAL GROWTH LIMITED
INTENTIONAL GROWTH LIMITED
INTENTIONAL GROWTH LIMITED
INTENTIONAL GROWTH LIMITED
INTENTION PICTURES LTD

INTENZ LTD
INTENZ MEDTEC
INTEQA LIMITED
INTEQNIQ LTD
INTER (UK) LIMITED

INTERACK MATERIALS HANDLING LIMITED
INTERACT & CONNECT LTD

INTERACT COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

(UK) LIMITED

11234666
11234666
07778927

08409207
07253758
03510539

06494595
04171257
06517937
10007109
08763321
10992757
06700960
07927538
10260435
10260435
04954240

09643333

09199076
08566307
11232579

11232579

05900336
07598356
07551694
08902471
05816489
07741828
07863557
09596950

11236032
11236032
05362414
07276525

08083518
10959333
10959333
10959333
10959333
07374001
08898571
07989641
09650120
08872077
02477010
02869670
09646189
01966459

(D4)
(D1)
(C1)

(B1)

05/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

05/03/2018
03/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
02/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018

01/03/2018

28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
05/03/2018



